Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

From which country Indian Constitution Borrowed Preamble?

Since the 1960s, the lack of confidence in government has grown Today, three out of four
people no longer trust the government . Which of the following events may have contributed
to the distrust?

Article 1 of US constitution says, "No person can be a Representative who shall not have
Attained to the age of years and years a citizen of the US"?

Who was the prime minister of india during the 1965 war between Pakistan and India?

From which country India Borrowed Written Constitution?

Every lord had a right to vote by proxy which was abolished in

The Judicial committee of Privy Council was set up by the Act of

The group of cantons is called

The first Ten Amendments to the Constitution of US ratified in 1791 are known as:

General de-Gaulle took oath as First President of Fifth French Republic on

The Bill of Rights was incorporated in the U.S Constitution in the year

In which amendment did Right to property is remoced from the Fundamental Rights in Indian
Constitution?

According to the constitution of France the Executive head of Government is

Catholic Emancipation Act was passed in

Answers Choice

A. Canada
B. America
C. France
D. None of these

A. The Vietnam War

B. The increased number of
billionaires due to the technological
boom

C. Winning the Cold War

D. The Persian Gulf War of 1991

A. Twenty five and 10 years
B. Thirteen and 07 years

C. Twenty five and 07 years
D. None of these

A. Jawahar Lal Nehru
B. Morarji Desai

C. Lal Bahadur Shastri
D. Indira Gandhi

E. Zakir hussain

. America
Canada

Cuba

None of these

1688
1866
1707
1868

Cow» Dowr

1866
1833
1926
1931

Commune
Province

. Arrondissements
none

Bill of Constitution
. Bill of Rights

Bill of Justice
None of these

. 8th jan, 1959
. 18 jan, 1958

21 Dec, 1958
None of these

1787
1789
1790
1791

COoWP DOWr DOUP DOWP TOUP

61st amendment (1989)
44thamendment(1978)
42ndamendment

none of these

. The Prime Minister
The President
The Queen

The King
1815

1829

1826

. None of these

. Constitution of Fourth Republic of

> DOow» O OU» DOwWR



15

16

17

18

19

20

Which Constitution is called a 'tailor-made' Constitution?

In which of the following federal systems decentralization is implemented under the 'grass
roots' doctrine?

The first president of the Fifth Republic was

The power to determine the number of judges in a High Court lies with the

The American Congress consist of

Which American president was shot dead due to violation of convention of Senatorial
courtesy?

France

oOw® UOo

gow> O0w>

moow» OO0Ow

. Constitution of United Germany
. Constitution of U.S.A.

Canada
Australia

. Pakistan

Coty

. Chirac
. None of these

. Chief justice of India

. Prime Minister of India
. None of these

536 members
538 members
None of these

Abraham Lincoln

. Jefferson
. Roosevelt
. None of these



