

CSS Political Science Chapter 11 Comparative and Analytical Study of the Political Systems

Cr.	Ougations	Anguero Chaica
Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	From which country Indian Constitution Borrowed Preamble?	A. Canada B. America C. France D. None of these
2	Since the 1960s, the lack of confidence in government has grown Today, three out of four people no longer trust the government . Which of the following events may have contributed to the distrust?	A. The Vietnam War B. The increased number of billionaires due to the technological boom C. Winning the Cold War D. The Persian Gulf War of 1991
3	Article 1 of US constitution says, "No person can be a Representative who shall not have Attained to the age ofyears and years a citizen of the US"?	A. Twenty five and 10 years B. Thirteen and 07 years C. Twenty five and 07 years D. None of these
4	Who was the prime minister of india during the 1965 war between Pakistan and India?	A. Jawahar Lal Nehru B. Morarji Desai C. Lal Bahadur Shastri D. Indira Gandhi E. Zakir hussain
5	From which country India Borrowed Written Constitution?	A. America B. Canada C. Cuba D. None of these
6	Every lord had a right to vote by proxy which was abolished in	A. 1688 B. 1866 C. 1707 D. 1868
7	The Judicial committee of Privy Council was set up by the Act of	A. 1866 B. 1833 C. 1926 D. 1931
8	The group of cantons is called	A. Commune B. Province C. Arrondissements D. none
9	The first Ten Amendments to the Constitution of US ratified in 1791 are known as:	A. Bill of Constitution B. Bill of Rights C. Bill of Justice D. None of these
10	General de-Gaulle took oath as First President of Fifth French Republic on	A. 8th jan, 1959 B. 18 jan, 1958 C. 21 Dec, 1958 D. None of these
11	The Bill of Rights was incorporated in the U.S Constitution in the year	A. 1787 B. 1789 C. 1790 D. 1791
12	In which amendment did Right to property is remoced from the Fundamental Rights in Indian Constitution?	A. 61st amendment (1989) B. 44thamendment(1978) C. 42ndamendment D. none of these
13	According to the constitution of France the Executive head of Government is	A. The Prime Minister B. The President C. The Queen D. The King
14	Catholic Emancipation Act was passed in	A. 1815 B. 1829 C. 1826 D. None of these
		A. Constitution of Fourth Republic of

15	Which Constitution is called a 'tailor-made' Constitution?	France B. Constitution of Fifth Republic of France C. Constitution of United Germany D. Constitution of U.S.A.
16	In which of the following federal systems decentralization is implemented under the 'grass roots' doctrine?	A. Canada B. Australia C. Pakistan D. USA
17	The first president of the Fifth Republic was	A. Coty B. General DeGaulle C. Chirac D. None of these
18	The power to determine the number of judges in a High Court lies with the	A. Chief justice of IndiaB. President of IndiaC. Prime Minister of IndiaD. None of these
19	The American Congress consist of	A. 535 members B. 536 members C. 538 members D. None of these
20	Which American president was shot dead due to violation of convention of Senatorial courtesy?	A. Abraham Lincoln B. James Abram Garfield C. Jefferson D. Roosevelt E. None of these